Southeastern
|[daho Public Health

District 6 Citizen Review Panel

Meeting Agenda
Thursday, May 9, 2024
Virtual Meeting Only

The meeting will be held on-line through the Microsoft Teams platform. To join see information

below.

9:00 a.m.
9:05 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

10:25 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

Meeting called to order.

Move to Executive Session for Case
review (pursuant to [C74-206)
Chair Announcements

Member Updates, IDHW Updates

Review / approval of past month Meeting
Minutes,

Review/Update the Case Review Matrix
Adjourn

Please join the Citizen Review Panel May 9,2024 meeting from your computer,

mobile app or room device using the links below.

Microsoft Teams
Need help?

Join the meeting now

Meeting ID: 229 826 565 554
Passcode: zAYXPB

1901 Alvin Ricken Dr. e Pocatello, Idaho 83201  Phone 208.233.9080 ¢ Fax 208.234.7169
siphidaho.org e twitter.com/siphidaho ¢ facebook.com/siphidaho


https://aka.ms/JoinTeamsMeeting?omkt=en-US
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_OWYxNGE4YTktNjkyNi00MWE4LThkZjUtNDJiMTBlMDU5ZjFi%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%222f6a9245-5c8e-4419-a7aa-371dc040cbfe%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%227d020dc7-bb73-4291-8171-6761cd526d6c%22%7d

